DP-311P
Key Features
Print Server
Single-Port Wireless Print Server
With Parallel Printer Port & 802.11b Wireless LAN
The DP-311P print server provides a single parallel printer port for connection to a parallel port printer, plus an 802.11b interface
for wireless LAN connection. This device lets you cost-effectively share your parallel printer with a group of wireless users at home
or in the office. Supporting multiple network operating systems, this device brings a high level of flexibility and performance to

Environmental & Physical
Print Server
Ordering Information
DP-311P  802.11b Wireless Single-Port Parallel Print Server
Please specify your order as follows:
DP-311P/ANA  US standard power adapter, North America
frequency
DP-311P/BEU  UK standard power adapter, EU frequency
DP-311P/EEU  EU standard power adapter, EU frequency
DP-311P/NEU  Australia standard power adapter, EU frequency
DP-311P/CN China standard power adapter, China frequency
DP-311P/ENA  EU standard power adapter, North America
frequency